PARTY PACKAGE

PACKAGE RATES

Moore or Burlington or Lowrance
Merchant or Cedars or Peddler
Moore/Burlington or Burlington/Lowrance
Merchant/Cedars or Cedars/Peddler
Moore, Burlington and Lowrance
Merchant, Cedars and Peddler

PACKAGE RATES INCLUDE

All day rental (10 hours)
*Includes set up of banquet tables and chairs

Table linen (black, white, or ivory)

Banquet chairs and tables

LED up-lighting

Portable bar with lighting or skirting

Up to 50 People

Up to 100 People
Up to 125 People
Up to 200 People
Up to 224 People
Up to 300 People

$500
$750
$1,000
$1,200
$1,400
$1,800



DELUXE PARTY PACKAGE

PACKAGE RATES

Moore or Burlington or Lowrance Up to 50 People $1,100
Merchant or Cedars or Peddler Up to 100 People  $1,500
Moore/Burlington or Burlington/Lowrance Up to 125 People  $1,800
Merchant/Cedars or Cedars/Peddler Up to 200 People  $2,000
Moore, Burlington and Lowrance Up to 224 People  $2,400
Merchant, Cedars, and Peddler Up to 300 People  $3,000

PACKAGE RATES INCLUDE
All day rental (10 hours)

*Includes set up of banquet tables and chairs

Ceiling drapery with lights (only available with room configurations of 2 or more)

Photobooth backdrop

Table linen (black, white, or ivory with an overlay or runner)

Mahogany Chiavari chairs, up to 225 guests or banquet chairs with covers and sashes
*Your choice of sash color

LED up-lighting

21x21 Dance Floor

Portable bar with lighting or skirting




LINEN

POLYESTER SATIN

90” Round $10 90” Round $15
108” Round $12 108” Round $16
120” Round $15 120” Round $18
136” Round $18 90" x 1327 $18
54” x 06" $8 00” x 1567 $20
60” x 1027 $10 Chair Cover $3
60" x 126”7 $10 Napkin $1
727 x 1207 $10 Overlay $10
00" x 132" $15 available in 72"x72”, 84"x84”, & 90"x90”
00” x 156" $15 Table Runner $4
Chair Cover $1.50 Chair Sash 52
Cockrtail Overlay $8

) ) TAFFETA
Fitted 4 $12 .

] , 117" Round $18
Fitted 6 $12 00” x 156” $20
Napkin $0.50 Overlay $IO
Table Runnes $3 available in 72°x72" & 90”x90”

Chair Sash 51 Table Runner $4
Chair Sash $2
SEQUIN
108” Round $35 LACE
120" Round $40 108” Round $20
00” x 132”7 $35 Overlay
90" x 1567 $40 available in 72"x72”
Chair Cover $3 Overlay with Sequin
Overlay $30 available in 90”x90”
available in 48”9(48”, 607x60” & 727x727 Table Runner $5
Chair Sash $2
ORGANZA
Chair Sash $2 DAMASK
Chair Cover $3
EMBROIDERED Overlay $10
Chair Sash $2 available in 60”"x60” & 90”"x90”
Overlay $12 Table Runner $6
available in 72"x72” Chair Sash $2.50
Overlay with sequin $15
available in 72”x72” & 90”x90” LAMOUR
120" Round $25
ROSETTE Chair Cover $3
00"x136” $30 Overlay ’ ) ) $12
Orverlay $25 a.ya.zﬁlable in 85"x85
available in 72"x72” Chair Sash $2
Table Runner $6 SPANDEX
PINTUCK Chair Cover $3
-9 Reund ey OTHER LINEN
1“9 Rouf}d $20 Black Velvet Show Linen$7
90" x 156 $15 Burlap Table Runner $4
Overlay $12 Burlap Runner with Lace $5
available in 727x72” Gauze Runner $5
Table Runner $5 Zebra Chair Sash $2.50



EQUIPMENT

BACKDROP

Piping included in price. Piping can be
adjusted from 9’ to 14’ high and 7" to 11’

wide.

Pricing based on 12 foot sections

Sheer

Sheer with Light

Banjo

Sequin & Damask

Crystal Beaded

Crystal Beaded with Sheer
Crystal Beaded Valance

Swag

CHAIRS
White Folding Chairs

Mahogany Chiavari Chairs

TABLE SKIRTING
Polyester
Tutu Mesh

CENTERPIECES

127 Clear Cylinder Vase
16” Clear Square Vase
24” Clear Eiffel Tower Vase
8” Clear Round Vase

9” Bud Vase

Bulb Vase

12” Mirror Tile

14” Round Mirror Tile
18” Chrome Lantern
Garden Lantern

with or without Shepard Hook

Flameless Candles

MEETING RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Easel, Black Metal
Easel, Plastic

Flip Chart

Dry Erase Standing

Mobile White Board

$50
$75
$50
$75
$20
$70
$10
$20

$2
$3

$7
$12

$5
$5
$10
54
$1
$1
$3
$3
$12
$8

$3

$10
$10

Included V\"lth E‘.‘HSGI

$10
$15

PARTY RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Wood Parquet Dance Floor

Up to 21" x 21’

24’x 24’ to 30’ x 30’
Magnetic Dance Floor
$100
Easel, Wrought Iron
Pedestal Columns

8 Panel Voile Ceiling Drapery

$100
$200

$15
$10
$500

Awailable in the Moore/Burlington/Lowrance

Voile Ceiling Drapery

$100

Awvailable in the Merchant/Cedar/Peddler

Scalloped Ceiling Drapery

Awailable in the Peddler only
Chandelier, Large
Ceremony Arch
Gold Circle Arch
Red Carpet 10'x 4’
Red Carpet 3’ x 8’
LED Up-Lights

Assorted colors

Crystal Ceiling Columns
Market Lighting
Flower Wall
6’ Eucalyptus Garland
Sheer Pillar

$75

$50
$50
$100
$30
$25
$25

$75
$20
$100
$10
$50

OTHER RENTAL EQUIPMENT

EX Gobo

Corn Hole

Jumbo Connect Four
Jumbo Jenga

Jumbo Chess

Jumbo Checkers
Santa Chair

Staging 4’x 8 Sections

$30
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$50
$10

Includes your choice of skirting color

Choral Risers
Staging 6’x 8’ Sections

$10
$25

Includes your choice of skirting color

Portable Sound System

$50
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